Contract Change Order

Two (2)

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor:

Daniel A. Newman dba

Power Systems Engineering

10943 Persimmon Ct.

Orland Park, IL 60467

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order 1

Change Order 2

Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Effective Date 6-Feb-18

Contract No. IFB 2017-182

Contract: Uninteruptible Power Supply (UPS)

Systems

2017-848-10-16

FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Due to a mathematical error, the Bid Award total for this contract should be changed.

FROM:
TO:

Bid Total:
Trade in value:

New Contract Total:

$ 704,002.00
$ 748,807.00

$ 793,612.00
($44,805.00)
$748,807.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect

and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

DANIEL A. NEWMAN

(Print Name)

Daniel A. Newman dba

Power Systems Engineering

10943 Persimmon Ct.

Orland Park, IL 60467

(Signature)
TITLE: OWNER
DATE: JAN. 12, 2018

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:



DANIEL
Typewriter
DANIEL A. NEWMAN

DANIEL
Typewriter
OWNER

DANIEL
Typewriter
JAN. 12, 2018




